2-Way - Pancake Body Style - Direct Mount - Dual Pattern - Full Port
Carbon Steel & 316 Stainless Steel
Sizes: 1/2” thru 5”
BV2-GRS3/GRS6 SERIES
BV2-GRS3/GRS6
 Features and Benefits
• Carbon steel and 316 Stainless Steel available
• 2 - Way direct mount high pressure ball valve

80 8.27 11.61 3,000 N/A
ORDERING INFORMATION
High Pressure Ball Valve Part Numbering System:
BV-GRS3-GRS6 - SS - 08 - FL61
BV2-GRS3-GRS6 Series
2-Way Direct Mount, Dual Pattern
(Code 61 and Code 62)
Material Type
(blank) Carbon Steel
SS 316
Stainless Steel
Body Size
32 2”
40 2-1/2”
48 3”
64 4”
80 5”
Body Size
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
Connection Type
FL61 Code 61 Flange
FL62 Code 62 Flange
A B
units: inches